UK 5039 0	TVN	TIFI (CATIC Pursu	ON OF AS	SBESTOS ABA AC 8:60 and 5:	TEMENT 16)) EC	EI	7		11
Date of Notification (1)			Nar	me of Buildi	ng Owner/Operator	(2))		-		HH
04/18/	19		J	ody Grave	es	Ш	LI APP	7 24 21	3	1	$\parallel \rfloor$
Agencies Notified Type Notif	fication		Stre	eet Address			1	. 4	7	1	L
			Otro	oct Address		1	SCHOOL			Provetter	
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amend	led		-				ASEE5.	OS COAD	3	2.	
	ment #		City	, State, Zip	Code	the state of	L	CENSING		-	
	ency (includ	ina	IV	laple Shad	de, NJ 08052		1638/16/2017	- The second second	No.	Water	+ 1
(NJAC 5:23-8) justifica		9	Nan	ne of Conta	ct		Telephone	Number	-		
☐ Cancel	lation		Je	ody Grave	es		relephone	Number			
Name of Facility May 21			F	ACILITY II	NFORMATION				-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	a Taking Pla	ce (3)				Type of Facility ((4)		-		
Graves Residence						School (K-12)				
Street Address						─ Subchapter 8	Other than	K-12)			
						Other (i.e., pr	rivate and co	mmercial bu	lin	gs,	
City (5)						homes, etc.)					
Maple Shade						Square Feet	# of Floor	s Bk	. A	ige	
						1,300	1	1			
County (6)			Col	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prid	or if being de	molished)	-		
Burlington						Residence	or in boiling do	inolished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	ilding Owne	r (8)	ASCN	/ No	Name of Abot						
Management & Enviro. Consu			ASCI	VI NO.		ent Contractor (9)					
	liting Ser	rices			Shade Envir	onmental, LLC					
Street Address					Street Address				-		
PO Box 341					623 Cutler A	venue					
City, State, Zip Code						Application (Sec.			_		
Chesterfield, NJ 08515					City, State, Zip C						
					Maple Shade	, NJ 08052					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Te	lephone	e No.	Telephone No.		License N	0.			_
Bill Weisgarber		6	09-29	8-4070	856-755-0099)	00842				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled				Name of OSHA N	<u> </u>	00042		_		
04 /29 /19				19	EMSL Analyt						
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check only	one)		- 1175 15	Street Address				_		
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent	iro Poriod o	f A bat									
Abatement Performed Outside of N	lormal Eacil	ty Ha	enent		200 Route 13	0 North					
Time of Abatement:AM	DM/	DM	is - De	SCRIDE	City, State, Zip Co	ode					
				_AIVI	Cinnaminson	i, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	enovat emoliti	36500000		☐ Mini-Enc	Procedure			-		
					☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Non-	-Friable Proc	edure			
Taracana		s Loca Norma				ifa		Aba	ne	ent T	vpe
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN		ed Sol			Description o	f		-			-
TO BE ABATED	M:	aintena		Asbes	tos Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	Amount			Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility	Cus	stodial	Staff?	(i.e.	, thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	nsulation,	(Specify	100		apo	los
(13)		(12)			other miscellane	01	SF or LF) <u>a</u>		ill s	ure
	Yes	No	N/A		other middelianet	Jus)			- 1	ate	
Crawlspace				Duct Par	per		40 SF		+	П	П
		П							+		
		П							+		
			H						+		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				Marka	0.1: 1/ 1						
Freehold Cartage		1,000	JDEP \ auler IC	O No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registe					
City, State			15939		_1	Fairless Lan	ulli				
Freehold, NJ					Disposal Date 05/01/2019	City, State Morrisville, F	24		_		
Completed By (Print or Type)	Titl-					wiornsville, F	A		C GEN		
	Title	S 20	9 000	g (988	Signature			Date			
Christina Lynch	Vice Pr	eside	nt of C	Operations	Chola			418	7		

State of New Jersey Check No. NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12-120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) April 12, 2019 PA of NY & NJ, Newark Liberty International Airport Agency Notified Type Notification Street Address APR 24 2 Building 80, 2nd Floor ☐ EPA ☐ Initial Not equied per State Reg. 102004 City, State, Zip Code ☑ DOL Amendment # 1 Newark, NJ 07114 OL& Emergency (including Name of Contact ☑ DOH Telephone Number ING justification) □ DCA ☐ Cancellation Ralph Campione 973-624-6898 FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Terminal A Pipe Gallery - Adjacent to Terminal A ☐ School (K-12) Street Address ☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) ☑ Other (i.e. private & commercial building Newark Liberty International Airport homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. A 3 Newark Underground 50 +/ **Fuel Lines** County (6) County Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Prlor if being demolished) ONLY) Essex Abandoned Fuel Lines Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) PA of NY & NJ N/A B&N&K Restoration Co., Inc. Street Address Street Address 241 Erie Street, Room 236 223 Randolph Avenue City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Jersey City, NJ 07310 Clifton, NJ 07011 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Ralph Campione 973-624-6898 973-478-4681 00120 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor April 24, 2019 May 30, 2019 McCabe Environmental Services, L.L.C. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address 464 Valley Brook Avenue ☑ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code ☐ Other - Describe: Lyndhurst, NJ 07071-1998 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 If ☑ Renovation Mini-Enclosure ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 If ☐ Demolition ☑ Glovebag Procedure ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure patement Is Location Type Normally Location of Used Solely by Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ Amount Encapsulate TO BE ABATED Enclosure (i.e., thermal systems insulation, Custodial Repair (Specify кетточа IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or Staff? SF or LF) (13)(12)other miscellaneous) No N/A 24" Chilled water line tar paper covering 50 In ft 18" TSI high temp hot water line molded block insulation 75 In ft Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill ID No. Waste Jimmy Byrne Trucking 19555 10 Minerva Enterprises, Inc. City, State Disposal Date City, State

Bronx, NY

Completed by

G. Roger Woodman

Title

Project Manager

04/24/2018 -

05/30/2019

Signature

Waynesburg, OH

Date

4/19/20)

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)

		E	sco-NJ				A de	Leno	6	1/2	700		
Agencies Notified Type Not	ification			Stre	et Address	3			FIGURE	LICE	VSIN	1752	L CL
☑ EPA☑ Initial☑ DOLWD☑ Amen				43	New Br	unsv	wick Avenue,	Unit 3	2 In the Association of the Control	in the first of the second section (and the second	Military	AN . D
	aea dment #			City	State, Zip	Cod	е					-	
☐ DCA ☐ Emerg			- а	H	opelawn,	NJ	08861						
(NJAC 5:23-8) justific	cation)		3	Nam	e of Conta	act			Telephone N	Number		-	
Cance	lation			Je	eff				732-713-	8273			
					ACILITY	NFC	RMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Takin	g Place	e (3)					Type of Facility	(4)			=	
Office Building								School (K-1	2)				
Street Address								Subchapter	8 (Other than I	(-12)	huildi		
340 Kingsland Street								homes, etc.	.)	irrerciai	bullul	5,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	T	Bldg.	je	
Nutley								300,000 sf	15	8	60		
County (6)				Cou	inty Code	(7) <i>(</i> S7	ATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being den	nolished)		-
Essex								Office Build	ding				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B		Owner	(8)	ASCN	1 No.			ent Contractor (9	75				
Sky Environmental Services							Guardian Co	ntracting, Inc.					
Street Address						St	reet Address						
140 Boulevard							1889 Route 9						
City, State, Zip Code							ty, State, Zip Co						
Mountain Lakes, NJ 07046						_		New Jersey 08	3755				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm				elephone		1975	lephone No.		License No).			
Start Date (10)	C-1			973-58	110000		732-349-9932		00624				
					ate (11) 19		me of OSHA M						
	1		_	E.M.S.L. Anal	ytical								
Facility Closed Vacated During E	Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abat												
Abatement Performed Outside of	Normal	Facility	Abai v Ho	ement urs - De	ecriba		1056 Stelton						
Time of Abatement:AM	PN	1/	_PN	л- <u></u>	_AM		y, State, Zip Co						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)		HC 08575				1	Piscataway, N	lew Jersey 08	8854				
500 200							☐ Full Cont	ainment with Ne	native Pressure				
\boxtimes \geq 3 sf or \geq 3 lf \subseteq \geq 160 sf or \geq 260 lf		⊠ Re		7-1-1-1-1-1			Mini-Encl	osure	gative i lessule				
2 100 St 01 2200 II		☐ De	moli	tion				Procedure mpted (*) and No	n Friable Dress				
		Is	Loc	ation			□ NON-Exer	inpled () and No	II-Fliable Ploce		h - t		
Location of		١	lorm	ally			Description of	F			baten	-	
Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED	CM)			lely by ance/	Asbe	estos	Containing Mat	erial (ACM)	Amount	Kemova	Repair	Enc	Enclosure
IN Facility			odia	I Staff?	(1.6	e., the	ermal systems in surfacing, VAT,	nsulation,	(Specify SF or LF)	NOV	a:	aps	losu
(13)		V	(12		-		her miscellaned		01 01 11)	=		Encapsulate	ē
6 th floor east side		Yes	No	10000000								_	
7 th floor east side						_	reproofing ov		40 sf		-		
9 th floor east side	-					_	reproofing ov		40 sf				
9 Hoor east side	asbest	os fi	reproofing ov	verspray	40 sf								
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No.							oic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill			-	
Guardian Contracting, Inc. Hauler ID No. 20223							ste	T.R.R.F.					
City, State						_	posal Date	City, State				-	
Toms River, New Jersey						0	5/02/19	Tullytown,	Pennsylvani	a			
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title					-	Signature		//	Date /		_	
Nicholas Fernicola	Mar	nager			1	-ta	1	4/1	9/	9			

ation ent # cy (included in the content in the	ace (3)	Stre 21 City, Hi Nam Ar	& A Demo et Address 156 Campl State, Zip C illsboroug ne of Contac ntonio Dim ACILITY IN	ain Road Code h, NJ 08844	Type of Facility ☐ School (K-1	2) 8 (Other than K-12 private and comme.) # of Floors	96 2) ercial be		9	88
ent # cy (includ n) ion	ace (3)	Stre 21 City, Hi Nam Ar	et Address 156 Campl State, Zip (illsboroug ne of Contac ntonio Dim ACILITY IN	ain Road Code h, NJ 08844 t	School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e., homes, etc	Telephone Num 732-713-44! (4) 2) 8 (Other than K-12 private and comme) # of Floors	96 2) ercial be	(/	allow or pro-	88
ent # cy (includent) ion aking Pla	ace (3)	21 City, Hi Nam Ar	State, Zip (Illsboroug ne of Contac ntonio Dim ACILITY IN	Code h, NJ 08844 t nuzio	School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e., homes, etc	Telephone Num 732-713-44! (4) 2) 8 (Other than K-12 private and comme) # of Floors	96 2) ercial be	uildi	allow or pro-	8.
ent # cy (included on) ion aking Pla	ace (3)	City, Hi Nam Ar	State, Zip (illsboroug ne of Contac ntonio Dim ACILITY IN	Code h, NJ 08844 t nuzio	School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e., homes, etc	Telephone Num 732-713-44! (4) 2) 8 (Other than K-12 private and comme) # of Floors	96 2) ercial be	uildi	allow or pro-	
ent # cy (included on) ion aking Pla	ace (3)	Hi Nam Ar	illsboroug ne of Contac ntonio Dim ACILITY IN	h, NJ 08844 t nuzio	School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e., homes, etc	732-713-449 7 (4) 2) 8 (Other than K-12 private and comme	96 2) ercial be	uildi	Address of the	0
cy (includent) ion aking Pla	ace (3)	Hi Nam Ar	illsboroug ne of Contac ntonio Dim ACILITY IN	h, NJ 08844 t nuzio	School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e., homes, etc	732-713-449 7 (4) 2) 8 (Other than K-12 private and comme	96 2) ercial be	uildi		
on) ion aking Pla	ace (3)	Nam Ar	ne of Contac ntonio Dim ACILITY IN	t nuzio	School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e., homes, etc	732-713-449 7 (4) 2) 8 (Other than K-12 private and comme	96 2) ercial be	uildi		
aking Pla		Ar FA	ntonio Dim	nuzio	School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e., homes, etc	732-713-449 7 (4) 2) 8 (Other than K-12 private and comme	96 2) ercial be			
aking Pla		FA	ACILITY IN		School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e., homes, etc	7 (4) 2) 8 (Other than K-12 private and comme.)	2) ercial b	uildi		
				PORMATION	School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e., homes, etc	2) 8 (Other than K-12 private and comme.) # of Floors	rcial b	uildi	1	
			unty Code (7		School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e., homes, etc	2) 8 (Other than K-12 private and comme.) # of Floors	rcial b	uildi		
ing Owne	er (8)	Cou	unty Code (7		Subchapter Other (i.e., homes, etc	8 (Other than K-12 private and comme .) # of Floors	rcial b	uildi		
ing Own	er (8)	Соц	unty Code (7		Other (i.e., homes, etc	private and comme .) # of Floors	rcial b	uildi		
ing Own	er (8)	Cou	unty Code (7		Square Feet	# of Floors	В		JS,	
ing Owne	er (8)	Cou	unty Code (7		Annual State of the State of th	V The same and the	В			
ing Owne	er (8)	Cou	inty Code (7		121 000			ldg.	ge	
ing Own	er (8)	Cou	inty Code (7			4		40		
ing Own	er (8))(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being demoli	shed)	_		
ing Own	er (8)				Buiulding					
		ASCN	I No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)		-	-	
					ntracting, Inc.					
	11-15-			Street Address				_		
				1889 Route 9	Unit 61					
									_	
				The state of the s		755				
	T	lenhone	No	- 32	ivew Jersey u					
	- 1		entra escentia escenti		·×	1 - Dances Collective Coccostrati				
ما داد ما						00624			-	
				E.M.S.L. Ana	lytical					
				Street Address						
Period	of Aba	tement		1056 Stelton						
mal Fac	lity Ho	urs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode				7	
_PIVI/	PI	VI	_AIVI	Piscataway, I	New Jersey 08	854				
	-222							_	+	
				☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebad	losure Procedure		re			
							Ab	ater	ent Ty	ype
п						1 55 AF	-	_	-	
			Asbes	thermal systems	terial (ACM)	Amount	em	epa	nca	Enclosure
C			(1.6.	surfacing, VAT.	or		ova	=	psu	nso
Vo			-			0. 0. 2. 7	-		ılate	ē
			1				_	-	_	_
	.		aspesto	s root tlasning		1000 If		L	Ш	
		П						F		$\overline{\Box}$
	1	25-20	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Region	stered Landfill			Ш	Ц
	- 1	Hauler I	D No.	Waste	T.R.R.F.	Carrain				
		2022			I MEANGEMENT IN				_	
				05/08/19		Pennsylvania				
Title				1,0000		1				
	ct Mai	nager		Gignature	/	17	1	8 1	. 12	
	O5 heck only Period of mal Facing PM/	cheduled Comp 05 / (heck only one) Period of Abat mal Facility Ho PM/ PN Renova Demoli Is Loc Norm Used Sc Mainter Custodia (12 Yes No	rheduled Completion D 05	Period of Abatement mal Facility Hours - Describe PM/AM Renovation Demolition Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Male asbesto NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 20223	Telephone No. 732-349-9932 732-	City, State, Zip Code Toms River, New Jersey 08 Telephone No. 732-349-9932 Telephone No. Telephone No. 732-349-9932 Telephone No. Telephone No. Telephone No. 732-349-9932 Telephone No. Telephone No. 732-349-9932 Telephone No.	City, State, Zip Code Toms River, New Jersey 08755 Telephone No. 732-349-9932 Telephone No. 752-349-9932 Telephone No. 762-349-9932 Telephone No. 762-349-9	City, State, Zip Code Toms River, New Jersey 08755 Telephone No. 732-349-9932 732-349-9932 732-349-9932 00624 Name of OSHA Monitor E.M.S.L. Analytical Street Address 1056 Stelton City, State, Zip Code Piscataway, New Jersey 08854 Period of Abatement mal Facility Hours - Describe PM/ PM- AM Renovation Demolition Renovation	City, State, Zip Code Toms River, New Jersey 08755 Telephone No. Telephone No. O0624	City, State, Zip Code Toms River, New Jersey 08755 Telephone No. 732-349-9932 Telephone No. 748-749 Telep

									2.5 colorescensors				P	rint F
CKAOP PA	AID	NOTI (FICATIO Pursuar	State of N ON OF AS nt to NJAC	BESTOS C 8:60 ai	ABATE	20)	IT	D.	EC	E		\mathbb{V}	E
Date of Notification (1) 04/19/2019			Name Sher	of Building	g Owner erino	Operato	r (2)		ШШ	APF	2	1	019	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n		185	Address										
X EPA Initial X DEP X Amended DOL Amendme			0.1.0						AS	SEEST	ős c	Ol	BOI	الم
				state, Zip C wa, NJ 0					The Court of the Court of Manager		CEN	SIN	MATERIAL ST	N.a.
DOH Emergenci justification Cancellation	n)	g	Name	of Contact					Teleph	none Nu	mber	-	-	
				CILITY INF		ION						_		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak Private Building	ing Place ((3)	V				Тур	e of Facility	(4)			_	-	
Street Address								School (K-			-1			
340 Totowa Road							×	Subchapte Other (i.e.	r 8 (Other ti orivate & co	han K-1 ommerc	2) ial bui	ldir	, hom	ies,
City (5) Totowa						7	Squ N/A	_ etc.) uare Feet A	# of Flo	oors	10.00	Bld!	Age	
County (6) Passaic			County (STATE	Code (7)	0		Cur	rent Use (Pri vate Buildi	or if being	demolisi		N/F	_	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8)		M No.	St 30	Name	of At	patement Cor	ntractor (9)			_	-	
Street Address								atement, Ir	IC.					
						Street 11 R		ess ngren Ave	nue					
City, State, Zip Code								Zip Code				-	-	
Drainet Manager for Manager						Toto	wa, i	NJ 07512						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	one No.		Teleph 973-		No. 8685		cense N 311	0.			
Start Date (10) 04/22/2019	Schedul 04/25/2		mpletion	Date (11)				SHA Monitor Itement, In						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che						Street			C.			_		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of	Abaten	nent					ngren Aver	nue					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Non Other – Describe:	mal Facility	y Hours	S					Zip Code				_		
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						10101	wa, I	NJ 07512				_		
≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	-	Renova Demolit				×	M Gl	ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Prod on-Exempted	edure					
		Locati				-	1.40	Acripted	() and NO	n-i iidDi		10000	e ement	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		Normal ed Sole			Des	scription	of					_	pe	
TO BE ABATED	Ma	intenar todial S	nce/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Cont thermal	aining M systems	ateria insul	al (ACM) lation,	Amou (Speci		R	_	E	Ш
In Facility (13)	0000	(12)	otan:			cing, VAT			SF or L		Removal	Vehau	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A								val	=	ılate	ure
Basement		X		Pipe I	nsulati	on (W	rap 8	& Cut)	240 L	.F	Х	-		
- Je-														
Jame of Registered Waste Hauler	1	IDEE												
&S Abatement, Inc	/aste No.	of Was TBD			Data mes	Registered L Lendfield								
ity, State otowa, NJ					Dispos	al Date		City, State Morrisvil						
Completed by ed Joksimovic	Title					gnature	7	Ta /	.5, 1 /1	Date		_	-	
ed 30k2lillovic							0	N		04/	19/2	01		

OCIII	PA			ICATION	ate of Ne I OF ASB to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE		R	C		\mathbb{V}	1	Printernation of the state of t	Management for Associate
Date of Notification (1) 04-18-2019					f Building McAuliff		Operator	(2)		APR	2 4	2019)	U	and the state of t
Agencies Notified EPA DEP DOL	Type Notification Initial Amended				ate, Zip Co				A	SEESI(DS CO	in in	JL L		Charles of the Control
DOH DCA	Amendment Emergency justification) Cancellation	(including		Name o	Kus NJ f Contact ell Ander	rson				Telepho	one Nur	nber	_		
Name of Facility Where A Private Dwelling Street Address	Abatement is Takir	ng Place (3)	PACI	LITY INF	ORIVIATI	ION	☐ Sc	Facility (4) hool (K-12) bchapter 8		an K-12	2)		,	
City (5) Montclair NJ 07423) }	- <u> </u>						Square N/A	ner (i.e. priv)	# of Flo	mmerci	al bui	Idin Bld!	Age	es,
County (6) Bergen	15 11 2 25			(STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)	_	Private	Use (Prior i e Dwellin	g	lemolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Standard Environm Street Address		Owner (8)		ASCN	/I No.		Ama		nent Contra acting LL	Design of the State of State o					
2108 Fulton St Suit City, State, Zip Code Brooklyn NY 11233							City, S	BOX 73		7404			_	-	
Project Manager for Mon Kayode Adefisoye					41-7673		Teleph 973-	one No. 692-629	98	Lic	ense N	٥.	-	1	
Start Date (10) 04-19-2019 Occupancy Status During	-19-2019 04-22-2019 cupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One)						Ama	of OSHA x Contr Address	Monitor acting LL	С					
➤ Facility Closed/Vaca	cupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Ho Other – Describe:						PO E	OX 734 tate, Zip		7404			_		
Scope of Work (Check All ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	l That Apply)		enova emolit				×		ontainment	2000 1202	gative P	ressu	ire	\$17-11-	
		T					×		bag Proced xempted (*	lure) and No	n-Friab	e Pro	At	re ement	
Location Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE ABA</u> In Facilii (13)	Material (ACM) TED	Used Mair	Locati ormali I Sole ntenar odial S (12)	ly ly by nce/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Cont thermal surfac	scription aining M systems cing, VA	aterial (A insulatio Γ, or	CM)	Amou (Spec SF or I	ify	Remova	T	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(1.9)		Yes	No	N/A		oulei II	nscenari	eous)				val	:	ulate	ure
Baseme	ent			x		pipe	insulat	ion		70 L	F	х	F		
													F		
Name of Registered Wasi Amax Contracting LL			Н	JDEP Wauler ID	No.	Cubic of Was 3 CY	ste	F	lame of Reg		Landfill		_		
City, State Woodland Park NJ 0	7424						al Date -2019		ity, State Morrisville	e PA		-			
Completed by Tome Maslarkov		Title Proied	nager		S	ignature				Dat 04	e -18-	20	3		

/ 2001/7 TDA:		NC	TIFI	CATIC	N OF A	New Jersey SBESTOS ABA	TEMENT	MEG	E			I I I
0004 TPA	W		(1			JAC 8:60 and 5:	•					
Date of Notification (1) 4 / 18	,	19				ing Owner/Operator	(2)	APF	2 4	. ;	19	
				0	rens Bro	thers		M M		۷	13	1
Agencies Notified Type No		n		10.000000000000000000000000000000000000	et Address	Fig.		- Louisian			2120000	1
Image: Sepa line of the property o				44	115 Ches	tnut St		ASSEST	OS A. CENS		+OL a	ž
	ndment	#		City	, State, Zip	Code		2 - Andrewson of the State of t	OL) VQ	HALL	MMARKET.	
☐ DCA ☐ Eme			ng	PI	hiladelph	ia Pa. 19104						
(NJAC 5:23-8) justif	ication)		J	Nam	ne of Conta	act		Telephone Nu	umber	_		
☐ Cano	ellation	Ď.		C	had Oren	s		610-606-1	591			
				F	ACILITY I	NFORMATION			Scotts/Att	_		
Name of Facility Where Abatemen	t is Tak	ing Pla	ce (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
1231 Caldwell Road							☐ School (K-1					
Street Address			0-0				☐ Subchapter	8 (Other than K-	12)			
1231 Caldwell Road							Other (i.e., phomes, etc.	orivate and comm	nercial b	liuc	ıgs,	
City (5)			13-27/	1411			Square Feet	# of Floors	r	Slde	Age	
Cherry Hill							2,000	2			70	
County (6)				Cou	inty Code ((7)(STATE USE ONLY)		rior if being demo	lichod)		-	
Camden							Vacant	nor ir being derno	monea)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by I	Building	Owner	r (8)	ASCN	1 No.	Name of Abatem		\				
Environmental Consulting As							mental Manag					
Street Address						Street Address	inental Manag	jernent, inc.				
P.O 217						8436 Enterpr	ico Avenus					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C						
Schwenksville Pa. 19473						Philadelphia						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	1		Tel	ephone	No	Telephone No.	, FA 19133	T1:			_	
Andrew Melinchuk				ороо		215-365-5810	r:	License No.				
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled (Compl	etion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M		1156				
5_ / _1_ / _19_	_	5	/2	2/		I management of the second	mental Manag	ement, Inc				
Occupancy Status During Abatemen	nt (Ched	ck only	one)			Street Address		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Facility Closed/Vacated During E	ntire Pe	eriod of	Abate	ement		8436 Enterpr	ise Avenue					
Abatement Performed Outside o	Norma	I Facili	ty Hou	rs - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co						_
Time of Abatement: 7:00 AM-11		/	_PM	A	.M	Philadelphia,						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					,					a	_
☐ ≥3 sf or >3 If		M D				☐ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovat emoliti			☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag						
The state of the s		-		Table:		⊠ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu	ure			
		1	Loca						1	oate	ent T	VDA
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (A	ON 41		Norma			Description of					1	-
TO BE ABATED	SIVI)	Ma	intena	ince/	Asbe	stos Containing Mat ., thermal systems i	terial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Inchair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility		Cus		Staff?	(1.0	surfacing, VAT,	or	(Specify SF or LF)	ova	=	apsu	nso
(13)		V	(12)	T	+	other miscellaned	ous)	J, J, Z, J	-		late	e
Basement		Yes	No	N/A						_	· ·	
				Floor Ti	ile Non-Friable		200 SF					
16-14-14											П	
									Ē		_	
		П	П					-	-] [
lame of Registered Waste Hauler	N	JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	orod Landell				Ш		
1 72					No.	Waste	Minerva La					
City, State						3 cy Disposal Date	City, State					
New Castle De.						5/2/19	Waynesbur	n Pa				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title		41000			Signature		15	-1-			
Kevin Meldrum		roject	Mana	ager		X 2	Meld	Da	ate 4 -	11	- 10	3
	1											

State of New Jersey Notification of Asbestos Abatement Cycle 635

MU O	ALLE	(Pursuant to N.J.A.C	. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)		DE (CE	IVE	
Date of Notification (1) 4/18/2019			Name of Building Owner	r/Operator (2)				711
Agencies Notified	Notification	Туре	Anita Lovette Street Address	and	U AF	PR 2	2019	
☑ EPA □ DCA ☑ DOL □ DEP ☑DOH	☑ Initial N ☐ Amende ☐ Emerge justification ☐ Cancelle	ed # ncy notification (including n)	City, State, Zip Code Jersey City NJ Name of Contact Ralph Beltre		ASE::		MG NG	
Name of Facility Where Abatemer	at in Tokina Di-	FACILITY I	NFORMATION					
Private House Street Address	it is Taking Place	(3)	Type of Facility (4) ☐ School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8 (other xOther (i.e. private & col	mmercial build	ings home	s. etc.)		
City (5) Jersey City, NJ County Hudso	n	County Code (7) (State Use Only)	Sq. Feet: # 1,600 of Floor Current Use (prior if being	ors:2 Blda, A	ge: 52 year	s old		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by N/A	Bldg. Owner (8)	ASCM No.	Name of Contractor (9)					-
Street Address City, State, Zip Code			BL Contracting Inc. Street Address 5 Marguerite Lane City State, Zip Code					
Project Manager for Monitoring Fir	m Telephone	Number	Towaco NJ 07082				:	
	<u>relegione i</u>	<u>Number</u>	<u>Telephone Number</u> 973-901-0153		License N 01265	umber		
Scheduled Start Date (10) 4/29/ 2019	5/05//2019	Completion Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitorin BL Contracting Inc	g				
Occupancy Status During Abatemet Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside of Describe	Entire Period of Al	natement	Street Address 5 Marguerite Lane City, State, Zip Code					
☑Other – Describe: Monday-Sun	day 7AM-4;30 PN	1	Towaco, NJ 07082					
Source of Work (Check all that app	ly)							
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf X≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260		⊠ Renova □ Demolii	tion $\square G$	Mini-Enclosure Glove-bag Proc Non-Friable Pr	edure			
Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	s Location Normal Jsed Solely by Wain/Custodial Sta YES NO	(ACM) (i.e. then	sbestos Containing Material mal systems insulation.	Amount (Specify LF)	SF or	Abateme emove Rej	Type Encap Enclos	se
Basement		□ Removal Floor	Tile	650 SF	Ω	3		
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler BL Contracting Inc	NJDEP Wast 0036784	e Hauler ID #	Cubic Yards of Waste 6		Name of Re	egisterec	andfill.	
				Disposal Date	ı	City, 5 Tully t	<u>ite</u> vn, PA	
Completed by (Print or Type) Nedo Vasilic	<u>Title</u> Project Mana	ager	Signature News Versi	5/5/2019 UC	Date 4/18/2	2019		

State of New Jersey Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) APR Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 4/19/2019 Digna Reiriz Agencies Notified Notification Type Street Address ASI HUL& X EPA ☐ Initial Notification City, State, Zip Code □ DCA ☐ Amended # Rutherford NJ 07070 X DOL Name of Contact □ DEP Telephone Num justification) Philip Plescia **MDOH** ☐ Cancelled FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Private House ☐ School (K-12) Street Address ☐ Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) xOther (i.e. private & commercial buildings., homes, etc. Sq. Feet: # 2200 of Floors:2 Bldg. Age: 58 years old County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (prior if being demolished): Rutherford, NJ Bergen (State Use Only) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Contractor (9) BL Contracting Inc. Street Address Street Address 5 Marguerite Lane City, State, Zip Code City State, Zip Code Towaco NJ 07082 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number 973-901-0153 01265 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitoring 4/22/ 2019 5/05//2019 BL Contracting Inc Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☑ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 5 Marquerite Lane □ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -City, State, Zip Code Describe Towaco, NJ 07082 ⊠Other - Describe: Monday-Sunday 7AM-4;30 PM Source of Work (Check all that apply) ≥ 3 sf or > 3 lf ⊠ Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure X > 160 sf or > 260 lf ☐ Demolition ⊠Glove-bag Procedure ☐ Non-Friable Procedure Location of Asbestos-Is Location Normally Description of Asbestos Containing Material Amount Abaten nt Type Containing Material (ACM) in Used Solely by (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify SF or Facility (13) Main/Custodial Staff (12) surfacing, VAT, or other misc.) air Encap Enclose LF) YES NO NA Basement X Removal Pipe Insulation 50 LF X Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Register Landfill 0036784 T.R.R.F BL Contracting Inc Disposal Date City tate Tully own, PA 5/5/2019 Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Date 4/19/2019 Nedo Vasilio Project Manager Nel Vostlic

RECEIVED 04/18/2019 04:13PM 15 Apr 2000 11:25PM NJ Asbestos Control 609.633,0664 page 1 State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:128) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Bloomfield Board of Education 04/18/2019 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address 1505 Broad Street Initial City, State, Zip Code Bloomfield, New Jersey 07003 DEP П Amonded E DOI Amendment # 1 183 Emergency (including Name of Contact Telephone:Number 973-680-8501 DOH justification) Joseph Scazafave DCA Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Demarest School School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address 465 Broughton Avenue 0 Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc Squere Feet Bidg. Age Bloomfield, New Jersey 07009 30,000 50+ County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Essex School Name of Monitoring Flim Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No Name of Abstement Contractor (9) Briggs Associates Lilich Corporation Street Address Strest Address 3 Crosswicks Street 246 Union Boulevard City, State, Zip Cade City, State, Zip Code Bordantown, New Jersey 08505 Totowa, New Jersey 07512 Project Manager for Manitoring Firm Telephone No. License No. 01104 Mike Hoodak 973-225-8400 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 04/23/2019 04/26/2019 Irie Environmental Laboratories, LLC Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address 2333 Route 22 West Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pariod of Abatement Abatement Ferformed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Union, NJ 07083 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 123 ≥3 st or ≥3 If Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Demailtion Mini-Enclosure Glove Bag Procedure / Limited Containment &7 t Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Frieble Procedure DKI. is Location Туре Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify Rosmova Custodial Staff? In Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12) (13) other miscellaneous) Yes N/A No Coal Storage X Pipe insulation 9 LF X Name of Registered Waste Hauter NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Lillch Corporation Fairless Landfill City. State Disposal Date City, State Totowa, New Jersey 07512 04/25/2019 Morrisville, PA Completed by Adriana Olejarova

04/18/2019

Do hall use this form for asbestos licensure exampted ac ties.

President

2350 e of Notification (1)	PAID	(Pu	irsuant	to NJ	Ho o	STOS ABA: :60 and 12: Owner/Opera	ator (2))	100	AP	R 2 4 20		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
16/2019 Che	eck # 3359		Street A	ddre	ss				L L	ASEE	3109 00m	HOL&	-	
encies Notified	Type Notification		100 N	/lorri	s Av	enue					LICENSING	Committee Call At 2		
EPA	Initial Amended		City, St	ate, Z	ip Co	NJ 07080					Number		-	
DEP	Amandment #	uding	S. Pl	alfille of Co	ntact	140 01 0				Teleph	none Number 217-2394			
DOL	Emergency (included in its statement in the interest in the included in the interest in the in	uding	Tom	Wia	ains					900-	217 200			-
DOH DCA	Cancellation		FA	CILIT	Y INF	ORMATION	1	Tupo o	f Facility (4)				
		lace (3)	17.				1			11				
lame of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking P							S S	ubchapter	8 (Other	than K-12) commercial bu	uildings, ho	es,	
John E Riley Elen	lentary come							F	other (i.e. pr etc.)	nvale &	COTTINUES	Bldg. Age	-	+
Street Address 100 Morris Avenu	IA.	5000000						Squar	e Feet	1000	Floors	60+		
								40,0	00	1	- domolished		-	
City (5) South Plainfield			T Cour	nty Co	ode (7)		Curre	nt Use (Pri	or it beir	ng demolished	,		
County (6)			(STA	TE US	SE ON	IĹY)	-	Sch	001	ntractor	(9)		1.	
		(8)	IA	SCM	No.		Nam	e of Aba	atement Co ces Corpo	oration	1			-
this itering F	Firm Hired by Building O	wner (o)					EA	et Addre	,es 001p					1
Omega Environi	mental Services						Stree	et Addie	Street					-
Street Address							City	State	Zip Code					
280 Hyuler Stre	el						Gu	uttenbe	erg, NJ 0	7093	Tara and No		_	7
City, State, Zip Code South Hackens	ack NJ 07606	25-5			N	0	Tele	ephone	No.		License No	•		
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm		Te	lepho	29-8	3700	20	1-295	-1700		01074			
Rich Kuiters		Schedule					Na	me of O	SHA Monit	or			=50	
Start Date (10)		4/29/19	a Comb	16 HOLL					above					
	(2)						Str	reet Ado	iress				_	
	During Abatement (Che	- : d of	Nhateme	ent			0	L. State	e, Zip Code					
Facility Close Abatement P Other – Desc	d/Vacated During Entire	rmal Facility	Hours				Ci	ity, State				Drossure		
Scope of Work (C	heck All That Apply)	×	Renova Demolit	tion ion					Mini-Encl	osure	with Negative ure) and Non-Fria		re	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥	260 If							X	Non-Exer	npted (*) and Non The	A	teme	nt
A - h - atos - Co	Location of ontaining Material (ACM)) u	Is Local Norma sed Sol Maintena	illy ely by ance/	- 1		Conta	cription of ining Ma systems ing, VAT	insulation,	M)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	ype	
ASDESIOS) BE ADAILED	0	ustodial (12			0	ther m	iscellan	eous)			의	1 8	Ď
	In Facility (13)			T.	1//								+	1
	95 (6)	Ye	s No	1	N/A		FIR	E DO	OR		21 SF	X	-	-
	OILER ROOM	×					1 113						-	-
BC	DILEK KOOM													_
			_							-				
			+	+					IN	lame of	Registered La	ındfill		
				NJI	DEP '	Waste	Cubic of Wa	Yards	1	Minor	a Enterpris	es Inc		
	stered Waste Hauler			Ha	uler I	D No.	tbd						_	
Name of Regi				19	551			osal Da	te	City, Sta	ite burg OH			
Name of Regi	ansfer Assoc.						D.O.	000.	556	11/2000	achilli . Oil			
Name of Regi Tri State Tr	ransfer Assoc.						tbd	Signat		Wayne	esburg, OH	Date 4/16	88	

OK 7339 PA	M	NO	TIFICAT (Pursu	ION OF AS	ew Jersey BESTOS ABAT 3:60 and 12:1:	EMENT	NECE		$\overline{\mathbb{V}}$		Print F
Date of Notification (1)	and the specialistics.				Owner/Operate		K			7	
4/19/19			Bri	an Dean F	Private Home	or (2)	JU APR 2	2 4 2	010		1111
Agencies Notified Type Notific	ation			et Address	Trate Home	4-1	J LA MIN 2	- 4 2	OIE	_ 1	
EPA Initial							Ĺ				200
DEP Amend	T T 19 19			State, Zip C			ASS THE	LIO MO	135	8	91.4
- Fmerge	ment # ency (includ	ina		f City NJ			LICE	NSING		250.00	
justifica	tion)	9		e of Contact			Telephone	Numbe	er er		
Caricell	7.000.7.000		Bria				,				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is 1	Taking Place	e (3)	F/	CILITY INF	ORMATION	-				_	
Brian Dean Private Home	3	(0)				Type of Fa					
Street Address	83					Schoo	ol (K-12)	0.00			
						Subch Other	apter 8 (Other than (i.e. private & comm	K-12)	uild	gs, ho	
City (5)						etc.)					valuesed.
Surf City NJ 08008						Square Fee	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		BI	3.	
County (6)			Count	y Code (7)		598/5	2		3	-	
Ocean			(STAT	E USE ONLY		House	(Prior if being demo	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ing Owner ((8)	ASC	CM No.	Name		t Contractor (9)		_		
N/A					Perr	aco Inc.	Contractor (9)				
Street Address						Address					
Cit. Otal Time					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	3ox 329					1
City, State, Zip Code					1, 36, 50, 50	tate, Zip Code	0				
Project Manager 6 - NA - V						Berlin NJ					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Teleph	one No.		one No.	License	e No	_		
Start Date (10)		i.			856-	753-9800	0072				-
4/29/19			mpletion	Date (11)		of OSHA Mon	nitor			_	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ci	5/3/1				Same	Э					
					Street A	Address			_		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe:	re Period of ormal Facili	Abate ty Hou	ment rs		City, St	ate, Zip Code					_
cope of Work (Check All That Apply)											
≥3 sf or ≥3-lif ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renovi Demoli			×	Mini-Enclos Glovebag F	Procedure				
	Is	s Locat	ion		-	HOH-EXEM	pted (*) and Non-Fria	able Pro	_	re	
Location of	0.00	Norma	lly		Description of	of.			ΝĹ	/pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED		ed Sole aintena		Asbesto	s Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	Amount		T	T_	
In Facility	Cus	todial 3	Staff?	(i.e. th	nermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	nsulation.	(Specify	R	1 ;	no	ᄪ
(13)		(12)			other miscellane	ous)	SF or LF)	Removal	Inabali	sde	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A			www.di.W.E.o.		la la	=	Encapsulate	ure
Exterior Siding			x		Exterior Sidir	na	2000SF	-	-	,,,	
						-	20005	X	-	-	
-											
me of Registered Waste Hauler		-			Cubic Yards						
nited Roll Off	1.102 = 1,1000					1 000 000	of Registered Landfil	11			
Otal			- 100	- 2	isposal Date	City, St			_	_	
				1 4	rispusal Date	LUIV St	ard		-		
y, State n NJ						55.00					
	Title				5/3/19 Signature	55.00	sville PA 19067	ate			

W 110579 PA	AID N		of New OF ASBES	Jersey STOS ABATEMENT	1		Check	.65	79
<u>UNIUUII</u>	(Pu	rsuant to NJ	AC 8:60-	STOS ABATEMENT -7 and 12:120-	.7)	1	0 2 0	1 77	F2 -
Date of Notification (1)		Name of B	Building	Owner/Operate	or (2)	HIN E	(C) E	₩	15
4/18/2019		Debbi	. Bern	stein	· · · · ·			1 Luf	
Agencies Notified Type	Notification	Street Ad	idress			+ D			$-\parallel$
[]EPA [X]I	nitial	2.1					APR 24	019) [
[]DEP	Notification	City, Sta	te Zin	Code					
[X]DOL []A	mended			NJ,07042		1	ESTOS OC	5 31D7	OL&
	Notification			NO,07042		ASIN	LICENS		JL GL
[X] DOH	MERGENCY	Name of Co			Telepl	hone Number	The state of the s	es Brinnis	apple to the second
L JDCA	ancellation	Debbi	Bern	stein	1.	_			
		FA	CTT.TTY T	INFORMATION	·				
Name of Facility Where Aba	tement is Ta	king Place ((3)	INFORMATION	Type of Fac	rilita (A)			
Debbi Bernstein									
Street Address					[]Schoo	l (K-12) apter 8 (Oth	on then	z 0)	
otteet Address					[X]Other	(i.e., priv	ate & co	n .2)	
					cial	buildings,	homes, e	t)	
					Square Feet	# of Flo	ors Blo	ıç Aç	je
CITY	Count	У		nty Code (7)	11				No.
Montclair			(ST)	ATE USE ONLY)	Current Use	(Prior if b	eing demo	she	ed)
Name of Menitoria 2:	Esse	ex .							,
Name of Monitoring Firm his Owner (8)	ed by Build	ing ASCM No.		Name of Abate					
N/A				AZTECH M	<i>ANAGEMEN</i>	T, Inc.			
Street Address				Street Addres	s				
				86 Chris	topher S	t.			
City, State, Zip Code				City, State,					
Section 2					r, NJ 07	042			
Project Manager for Monitor	ing Firm I	elephone Num	ber	Telephone Numb				_	
		I/A		(973) 744		ľ	License N		i
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Sched Com	pletion Date	(11)				00371		
5 8 19	5	10 19	a socialization [1]	Name of OSHA N N/A	ionitor				
Month Day Year	Month	Dave Vee	11	21/22					
Occupancy Status During Aba [X] Facility Closed/Vaca	tement (Chec	k only one)		Street Address	3				
of Abatement									
[]Abatement Performed	Outside of N	Mormal Facili	ty	City, State, Z	in Code				
Hours - Describe: «Of []other - Describe: «Ot	fHours Descr	ript»			-p code				
Scope of Work (Check all that	110000	y Descript»							
	ic appry)			ו וויידו	Containment w	ith Noosti	7		
[X] \geq 3 sf or \geq 3 lf [] \geq 160 sf or \geq 260 :		[X]Renovation		[X]Mini-E	inclosure	rdi Negative	Pressure	9	
1 12100 St Ot 2260 .	LI	[]Demolition	n		ag Procedure				
		Is		[]NON-FI	riable Procedu	ire	nhah-		
Location of Asbestos-Containing		Location Normally		Description			Abate	H IT E	Type
Material (ACM)		Used Solely		Asbestos-Cont		Amount		R C	N C
TO BE ABATED		By Main-	(1)	Material (A		(Specify SF or	M	A	L
In Facility (13)	C	tenance/ Sustodial	insu	lation, surfac	cing, VAT,	LF)	V -	P	O S U
(13)	Yes	No N/A	or	other miscell	laneous)		Δ .	U	U R
Basement			Pine	Insulatio	~	CO 77	-	- <u>·</u>	E
				THEATACTO	71	60 LF	X		
Name of Registered Waste Hau	ler M	JDEP Waste	Contra	- W3-	-			_	
AZTECH MANAGEMENT,	INC. H	auler ID No.		c Yards aste 1.0	Name of Regi		ill		
City, State	1	7040			Tri - S	cate			
Montclair, NJ 07042			Dispo	sal Date	City, State			_	
NO 0/042					Bronx, 1	NY, 1047	4		
			5/1	3/19					
Completed				30000		598			
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title			Signature	1 /	1/	Date		
Constantine Vivian	Preside	ent		1 2-1	+	1/2000	4/18/20	1	
				1 (42)	41 / W/ 1	1/1/10	ef.		

W335\$ P.		Sta FICATION Pursuant t		STOS AB								
Date of Notification (1) 4/16/2019 Check # 3358			Building O					APR	2 4	2(3	14
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	tion	Street Ad			•							
☐ EPA ☐ Initial		239 Ar	nderson	Avenue				ASSEQU		INIC	OL. 8	24
DEP Amende	ed		te, Zip Cod					Sand S 	Andrew Andrews		about divine	
DOL Amendr	nent # ncy (including		ew, NJ 07	7022		5						
DOH justificat	ion)		Contact					ephone Nun				
DCA Cancella	ation	101 000	e Gamba	52			20	1-945-486	55			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T	aking Place (3)	FACII	LITY INFO	RMATION	1	Type of Facility	(4)					-
Lincoln School Annex School	alling Flace (e)					School (K-						
Street Address					-	Subchapte	r 8 (Oth	er than K-12				
130 Hamilton Avenue						Other (i.e. etc.)	private 8	& commercia	al build	lings	nome	S,
City (5)					-	Square Feet	# 01	Floors	BI	dg.	je	
Fairview						20,000	3		6	0+		
County (6)		County C				Current Use (Pr	ior if bei	ng demolish	ed)		-	
BERGEN		(STATE U	USE ONLY)		-	School						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ding Owner (8)	ASCN	ΛNo.	1970		of Abatement Co						
N/A					90000	ervices Corpo	oration	<u> </u>		_	_	\dashv
Street Address				20-5		Address S9th Street						
City, State, Zip Code						tate, Zip Code				_	-	
5.67, 5.63.6, 2.19 553.5					5.5500000	enberg, NJ 07	093					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telepho	ne No.	1000		one No.	-53 53	License N	0.		N==	
***					201-2	295-1700		01074			_	
Start Date (10)	Scheduled C	completion	Date (11)			of OSHA Monitor						
4/20/19	4/22/19					as above				_		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (5	street /	Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During En Abatement Performed Outside of Other – Describe: 8 AM	ntire Period of Abat Normal Facility Ho	tement urs			City, St	tate, Zip Code	-				-	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)											-	
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		ovation olition			×	Full Containn Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	re ocedure	22			9	
	Is Loc	cation								Aba		
Location of	Norr	nally		Descr	ription	of			-	_	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACI <u>TO BE ABATED</u> In Facility (13)	Mainte Custodi	olely by nance/ al Staff? 2)			ystems		(Amount Specify F or LF)	Remova	кераг	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	Yes N	lo N/A							a		ate	- F
Basement	x			Spray	on ce	eiling		2 SF		х		
Basement	×		Α	ACM Pipe	e Ins	ulation		1 LF		Х		
			1							T		
			-							\vdash		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Ya	ards	Name o	f Regist	ered Landfil		_		
Tri State Transfer Assoc.		Hauler ID		of Waste	e 	Miner	va Ent	erprises I			_	
City, State Bronx, NY				Disposa tbd	l Date		ate esburç	g, OH				
Completed by	Title			Sig	gnature	(0)//	0	1 77.0	ate		-	
Gina Betances	Office N	Manager		1		OVIII	21	4	/16/2	01!		

Print Form

							MECH	-9 "	7		
0.44				State of New Jers	sey		# 10	- 7 ما (5		
UK INDIA PA		NOTIF	ursua	ON OF ASBESTO	S ABATE	EMENT	Transport Programme		icones (
Date of Notification (1)						- 15	IID) E I	CE		\mathbb{W}	E
4-22-19			Mame	of Building Owner	_		THAT THE	Printer to the second			7
Agencies Notified Type Notification	3	-	Street	Address	0	Reene		- N		-	
□ EPA Initial		.		1 to 1			A	PR 2	4	2019	
☐ DEP ☐ Amended			City, S	State, Zip Code							-
DOL Amendmen	t# (includin	<u> </u>		Hani	Iton	. NJ	0/86	9 08.	X.	, ROI	. &
DOH justification		9		of Contact			Telephone	Number	9	3	was
- Caricellation			AS	hley Gize	ne		- Manifester	da selection	tiles	Name .	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir	g Place	(3)	FAC	CILITY INFORMAT	TION	Type of Facility	(4)				
Dingle family	Die	Mirc				☐ School (K					
Street Address						☐ Subchapte	er 8 (Other than h	<-12)			
Cit. (5)						Other (i.e. etc.)	private & comme	ercial bui	ldi :	s, hom	ies,
City (5)			_			Square Feet	# of Floors	1	Bic	Age	
County (6)	Gr	N	j	08619			12			01-	5
Mercen	100			Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Pr	rior if being demo	lished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8	100		M No.	I Manua						
EPC Technolo		4	700	M 14	ivame	of Abatement Co	8 1	. 0	a	905	
Street Address		- 		is a fine	Street	Address	thaole	16	3	Li	36
HO. Dox 5	57					O. Box	737	TES			
City, State, Zip Code	2.0	e care	00	299	City, S	tate, Zip Code	995		_	-	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Ne		y c	993		ind Equ	rat N	10	1	53	3
. Soci Manager for Modalbringg-Irm	9			one No.		one No.	License	No.	9	000	
Start Date (10)	Schedul	led Com	pletion	758-3365 Date (11)	609	758-330 of OSHA Monitor	عا (NO.			
5-2-19		3 -		Date (11)	1		1	_			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	Only O	ne)	1 1		Street	EPC Tec Address	nnologie	SL	1		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F	eriod of	Abatem	ent			-0. Box	337				
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	al Facility	y Hours			City, St	tate, Zip Code			-		\dashv
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					Ne	w Egypt	LU	083	5	3	
	MANAGED ST					011		0	-		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renovati Demolitic				Full Containm	ent with Negative	Pressur	re		
, j	ם נ	Jemonuk	211								į
	T-					Non-Exempted	d (*) and Non-Fri	able Prod	cei	re	
1	T	Locatio								ement /pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	d Solely	by	Des Asbestos Cont	scription				- '		\dashv
TO BE ABATED In Facility		intenant todial St		(i.e. thermal	systems	insulation,	Amount (Specify	Z.		Enc	四
(13)		(12)	u	surfac	cing, VAT	, or	SF or LF)	Remova	when	Encapsulate	Enclosure
)	Yes	No	N/A	J Galer II	noochanic	eous)		val	ì	ulati	sure
0.1.		140	IN/A							6	
Crawl space	X			Pipe In	ال أساد	100	35 LF	X	_		
									_		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			DEP W	2227			Registered Landf				-
EPC Technologies		na	700		ie j	Wast	e Manage	1		e P	iA
City, State		E	, , ,	Dispos	al Date	City, State	9	107			A C
	UJ			5-2	3-19			PA			
Completed by	Title		. 1	Si	gnature			ate	-		
Steve Schenker	MRE	Side.	nT		Steri	ODOK.	1	4.7)	G	

OXIGSI PAI	D		FICATION	tate of Ne N OF ASE to NJAC	BESTOS	ABATE			EC			Ī		
Date of Notification (1) 04-16-19				of Building			(2)		ADI	- 2 - 2) /			***************************************
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial			Street A 49 He	Address rmon S	t.			de la constant	ALI	1-5	- 4 -	40-		
DEP Amended Amendment				ate, Zip C rk, NJ 0				= 1	Asimo	ICE!	VSIN	9	1. G	
□ Emergency justification) □ DCA □ Cancellation				f Contact n Espin					elephone 973) 34					
			FACI	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION						_	_	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin Commercial Building	g Place (3)					Type of Fac	ility (4)						
Street Address 400 Ferry St.							Subch	apter 8 (C	ther than e & comm			din	, hom	es,
City (5) Newark							Square Fee	et #	of Floors		В	ldç	₹ge	
County (6)				Code (7)			Current Use	e (Prior if t	eing dem	olish	ned)	_	-	
Essex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	A No		Name	of Abatemen	t Contract	or (0)			_		
N/A	Swile (o)	,	Addit	// NO.			Contracti		01 (9)					
Street Address			1295				Address 7th St.				or Tylesop '		2	
City, State, Zip Code						1 25.0	tate, Zip Coo n City NJ (_		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	one No. 216-9603		Licens 0120		0.	_	-	-
Start Date (10)			mpletion l	Date (11)		Name	of OSHA Mo		0120			-	-	
04-26-19 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	05-03- k Only Or						Contracti Address	ng LLC				_		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I	Period of	Abater	ment			522 7	7th St.							
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	nal Facility	y Hour	rs				tate, Zip Cod n City NJ (
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			<u> </u>									-	-	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	Renova Demoli				×	Full Conta Mini-Encl Glovebag	osure Procedur	ith Negative e and Non-F				'e	
	1000	Locat	7/37(A) A) A									Ab	emen /pe	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	Norma ed Sole intena todial (12)	ely by ince/		tos Cont thermal surfa		laterial (ACM insulation, T, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Remova	Liphan	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A										te	Ф
Exterior Breach Roof		Х			Roofir	ng Mate	erials		575 SF		х	_		
												_	-	
								-		_		-	-	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Delfa Contracting LLC		F	NJDEP W Hauler ID 356240	No.	of Was	Yards ste 10			stered Lan		cove	ery	acili	ty
City, State Union City, NJ					0.00000	sal Date)3-19		State ytown, F	PA					
Completed by Jaime Delgado	Title Proj.	Mana	ager.		S	Signature	fd			Dat 04-	e -16-1	9		

CK 1982 PAIL			CATION	ate of Nev I OF ASBE to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE		JT		C		7	<u>//</u>		
Date of Notification (1) 04-16-19				f Building (onstructi			(2)	Additional to the state of the		APR	2 /	4 20	119		圳
Agencies Notified Type Notification		573	Street A 49 He	ddress rmon St.	0				L	Pender				50	7
EPA Initial DEP Amended DOL Amendment # Emergency (ir			Newar	ate, Zip Co rk, NJ 07						III III				- OL	
DOH justification justification				f Contact n Espino	sa					lephone I 73) 344					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3	3)	FACI	LITY INFO	RMAT	TION	Ту	pe of Facility	(4)					50000	
Commercial Building	********							School (K-	12)						
Street Address 453 Ferry St.							r	Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)					lin	, home	es,
City (5) Newark							Sq	uare Feet	# 0	of Floors		В	dç	₹ge	
County (6)	10.00		County (Code (7)	Ā		Cu	rrent Use (Pr	ior if be	ing demo	lishe	ed)	_	_	
Essex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCN			Name	of A	batement Co	ntracto	r (9)			_		
N/A			7.00.			Delfa	a Co	ontracting I		. (0)					
Street Address						Street 522									
City, State, Zip Code						100		, Zip Code ity NJ 070	87						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	none			License 01206).	_	-	
	Schedul 05-08-		pletion	Date (11)				SHA Monitor						-	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check						Street	Add	ress					_		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:							tate	, Zip Code	0.7				_		
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Unio	n C	ity NJ 070	87		S				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	Renovat Demoliti				×		Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure					re	
	100	Locatio											Ab	ement ype	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma Cus	ed Solel iintenan todial S (12)	y by ice/ taff?		os Cor therma surfa	escription ntaining M al systems acing, VA miscellar	Mate s ins T, o	r	(:	Amount Specify F or LF)		Removal	- topen	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Exterior Breach Roof	Yes	No X	N/A		Poof	ing Mat	orio	ıle	12	260 SF	-	х	_	+	
Interior Breach		X				e Insula	_			60 LF	-	x	_	-	
													-	-	
													-	\vdash	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		945	JDEP Wauler ID		Cubic of Wa	c Yards		2-00000000000000000000000000000000000		ered Land					
Delfa Contracting LLC			56240			20				esource	Re	COVE	ery	-acili	iy
City, State Union City, NJ						osal Date 10-19		City, Sta Tullyto		A					
Completed by Jaime Delgado	Title Proj.	Mana	ger.			Signature		13			Date 04-	e -16-1	9		

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) GAC Project # 060-18 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) April 16, 2019 RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NJ Agencies Notified Notification Type Street Address □Initial Notification ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH & SAFETY DEPT. ☐ EPA X Amended Notification #1 74 STREET 1603, BLDG 4116, LIVINGSTON OF IPUS DCA TYPOS City, State, Zip Code X DOL ■ Emergency (including PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854 ■ DEP- No Longer REQUIRED justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number X DOH □ Cancelled MICHAEL F. SMITH, ENV. 848-445-2550 **HEALTH & SAFETY** FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) MEDICAL EDUCATION, BLDG# 3184 School (K-12) ☐Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) RBHS NEW BRUNSWICK CAMPUS Sq. Feet: N/A # of Floors: 8 Bldg. Age: 60+ ye rs County (6) County Code (7) NEW BRUNSWICK MIDDLESEX Current Use (prior if being demolished): ACADEMIC (State Use Only) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Contractor (9) ATC 00098 GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC. Street Address Street Address 3 TERRI LANE **511 MAIN STREET** City, State, Zip Code City State, ZipCode BURLINGTON, NJ 08016 BUTLER, NJ 07405 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number BRIAN R. KEARNEY 609-386-8800 973-492-0477 00840 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 04/26/2019 04/29/19 ENVIROVISION, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 20-21 WARGARAW ROAD, BLDG# 35E ■Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -Describe: City, State, Zip Code ☑ Other- Describe: Schedule: 5PM - 5AM (24 HOURS & FAIRLAWN, NJ 07410 WEEKENDS AS NEEDED) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) □Full Containment with Negative Pres re \ge 3 sf or >3 lf **X**Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure $\square \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260 \text{ lf}$ Demolition ☐ Glove bag Procedure / Wrap & Cut Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable | ocedure Location of Asbestos-Containing Is Location Normally Used Description of Asbestos Containing Material Amount Abatement Type Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Solely by Maint./Custodial (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, (Specify SF Staff? (12) VAT, or other miscell.) Remove Repair E or LF) ap Enclose YES NO NA Room 545 X VAT 150 SF X Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Name of Registered Lan Cubic Yards of Waste: 2 CY 11 See Hauler Below #1 & 2 See Below G.R.O.W.S. North L ıdfill Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. - Butler, NJ 07405 Disposal Date City, State NJDEP # 12561 100 New | rd Mill Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., Newark, NJ 04509 Rd. Morri ille, Pa 04/29/2019 NJ DEP # 4509 19067

Signature

Raymond C. Pedalino

Completed by (Print or Type)

RAYMOND C. PEDALINO

SENIOR PROJECT

MANAGER

215-736-1 0

April 16, 2019

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) GAC Project # 060-18 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) April 16, 2019 RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NJ Agencies Notified Notification Type Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH & SAFETY DEPT Initial Notification (REHS) ☐ EPA ☐ Amended Notification # 74 STREET 1603, BLDG 4116, LTVINGSTON (MPUS D DCA Emergency (including) City, State, Zip Code X DOL justification) PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854 X DEP- No Longer REQUIRED □Cancelled Name of Contact Telephone Number X DOH MICHAEL F. SMITH, ENV. 848-445-2550 **HEALTH & SAFETY** FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) MEDICAL SCIENCE BLDG, BLDG# 3184 School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) RBHS NEW NEW BRUNSWICK CAMPUS Sq. Feet: N/A # of Floors: 8 Bldg. Age: 60+ ars County (6) County Code (7) **NEW BRUNSWICK** Current Use (prior if being demolished): ACADEMIC **MIDDLESEX** (State Use Only) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Contractor (9) ATC 00098 GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, IN . Street Address Street Address 3 TERRI LANE **511 MAIN STREET** City, State, Zip Code City State, ZipCode BURLINGTON, NJ 08016 BUTLER, NJ 07405 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number BRIAN R. KEARNEY 609-386-8800 973-492-0477 00840 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 04/12/2019 04/15/19 ENVIROVISION, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 20-21 WARGARAW ROAD, BLDG# 35E Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -Describe: City, State, Zip Code ☑ Other- Describe: Schedule: 5PM – 5AM (24 HOURS & FAIRLAWN, NJ 07410 WEEKENDS AS NEEDED) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐Full Containment with Negative Pressure X > 3 sf or >3 If **X**Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure □≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf Demolition Glove bag Procedure / Wrap & Cu Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable ²rocedure Location of Asbestos-Containing Is Location Normally Used Description of Asbestos Containing Material Amount Abatement Typ Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Solely by Maint./Custodial (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, (Specify SF Staff? (12) VAT, or other miscell.) Remove Repair ncap Enclose or LF) YES NA Room 545 X VAT 150 SF X Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Name of Registered La Cubic Yards of Waste: 2 CY llift See Hauler Below #1 & 2 See Below G.R.O.W.S. North andfill Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. - Butler, NJ 07405 Disposal Date City, Sta NJDEP# 12561 100 Nev Ford Mill Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., Newark, NJ 04509 Rd. Moi sville, Pa 04/29/2019 NJ DEP # 4509 19067 215-736 700 Completed by (Print or Type) Signature RAYMOND C. PEDALINO SENIOR PROJECT April 16, 2019 Raymond C. Pedalino MANAGER

Check# 1'232

AV anan	S	tate of N	lew Je	ersey - Notifi	ication of Asbestos	Abateme	nt	2.16	//	-	
GAC Project # 060-18	PA	TIM	(Pur	suant to N.J.A.C	C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)) i	In	E	GE	7	WE
Date of Notification (1)				(-)	Name of Building Owne			1	-	-	
April 16 Agencies Notified	6, 2019	Notificatio	n Tyne		RUTGERS, THE S	STATE UNI	VERS			0.0	310
		IX Initial		ation	ENVIRONMENTAL	HEALTH	& SA	FETY	APR Z DEPT.	REH	19 IS)
□ EPA □ DCA				ification #	74 STREET 1603,	BLDG 411	6, LIV	INGS	TON CA	/PU	
X DOL			gency cation	(including	City, State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY, NJ	08854		ASE	JORGA I LICEN	NG	RULâ
DEP- No Longer REQUIR	RED	Cance)	Name of Contact	00034	Tele	phone N		100	*********
⊠ DOH					MICHAEL F. SMIT		848	-445-2	2550		
				FACILITY IN	HEALTH & SAFET	Υ					
Name of Facility Where Abatem					Type of Facility (4)					5.7	
MEDICAL SCIENCE B	LDG, B	LDG# 318	34		School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (other that	(< 40)					
Street Address					Other (i.e. private & co		dinas h	omes e	tc.)		
RBHS NEW NEW BRU	INSWIC	K CAMP	JS			# of Floors:				rs	
City (5) NEW BRUNSWICK	County (6)			y Code (7) Use Only)	Current Use (prior if beir	na demolished	i). AC	ADEMI	C		
NEW BRUNSWICK	טטוואו	LESEX	Totale	Ose Only)	Carrotte Coc (prior il boli	ig demonstree	.). AO	ADLIIII	•		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Bldg. C	Owner (8)	ASCM	l No.	Name of Contractor (9)					-	
ATC			0009	98		TEMENT	ONO		TO INC		
Street Address					GREENWOOD ABA Street Address	TEWENT	UNSU	JLIAN	115, INC	_	
3 TERRI LANE					511 MAIN STREET						
City, State, Zip Code					City State, ZipCode					2	
BURLINGTON, NJ (08016				BUTLER, NJ 07405						
Project Manager for Monitoring BRIAN R. KEARNEY	<u>Firm</u>	Telephone 609-386			Telephone Number		Licen	se Num	ber		
					973-492-0477		0084	40			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 04/12/2019		Scheduled 04/1		on Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor ENVIROVISION, IN	C					
Occupancy Status During Aba	atement (0	Check only o	ne)		Street Address	<u>. </u>					
☐Facility Closed/Vacated Du	ring Entire	e Period of A	bateme	nt	20-21 WARGARAW	ROAD, BL	DG# 3	35E			
☐Abatement Performed Outs Describe:	ide of No	rmal Facility	Hours -		City, State, Zip Code					-	
X Other- Describe: Schedule		- 5AM (24 l	HOURS	8 &	FAIRLAWN, NJ 074	10					
WEEKENDS AS NEEDED	9)										
Scope of Work (Check all that a	pply)										
⊠ ≥ 3 sf or >3 lf				⊠ Renovation		Full Contain Mini-Enclos		ith Neg	ative Pres	ire	
□≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260	O If			☐ Demolition		Glove bag F		ure / Wr	ap & Cut		
Location of Asbestos-Containing	le le	cation Norma	llu I lood	Description of Asi		Non-Exemp				oceo	dure
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Solely	y by Maint./C		(ACM) (i.e. therm	bestos Containing Material nal systems insulation, surfac	ing, (Speci		25	ment Type		
	Staff? YES		NA	VAT, or other mis	scell.)	or LF)		Remov	e Repair	cap	Enclose
Room 545	- 1	X	1533337	VAT		150	SE	[X]		_	
	-			VAI		130	JI.	I E	_		-
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below #1 & 2		NJDEP Was		er ID #	Cubic Yards of Waste:	2 CY	Name	of Regi	stered Lar	<u>ill</u>	
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatem		See Belov	320	N I 07405		Discourse		U.W.S.	North I	nati	Ш
NJDEP # 12561			Butter,	NJ 07405		Disposal Dat	<u>te</u>		City, Stat 100 New	ord N	/iii
Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc NJ DEP # 4509	c., Newarl	k, NJ 04509				04/29/20	19		Rd. Morr 19067	/ille,	Pa
1.0 DEI # 4505									215-736-	00	
Completed by (Print or Type) RAYMOND C. PEDALIN	SASSES TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF	ENIOR D	PO 154	>T	Signature		Date	140.0	0.10		
TO THIOND G. PEDALIF	1000000	ENIOR P		<i>-</i> 1	Raymond C. Pe	rdalino	Apri	I 16, 2	U19		
	1.4		•		- 2			-11/		_	

V AUASS PAT	N N		ICATION	OF ASB	w Jersey ESTOS AB 8:60 and 1			T		E (9 [))			int
Date of Notification (1) 4/19/2019	.25				Owner/Ope			VICES		AF	op 2	4 4	20	19	- Architecture (
Agencies Notified Type Notification X EPA Initial			Street A		S STREE	ΞΤ			Ĺ	ASEE	3.03		577.		3
DEP Amended Amendment		_		ate, Zip Co BETH, I	ode NJ 07201	Ĭ				الافرال الافران المستوسدان	LICE	140	itVQ.	mit.	****
■ Emergency justification) ■ DCA Cancellation			CONTRACTOR OF	f Contact ARD BU						ephone 8-965-					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin MAHER TERMINAL BLDG 1510 C					ORMATION RS	1	Тур	e of Facility (2)					_	
Street Address SOUTH BAY AVENUE							×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)				build	dings,	hc	es,
City (5) ELIZABETH							Squ	are Feet	# 01	Floors		В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) UNION			County (Code (7) USE ONLY,)	-	Cur	rent Use (Pri	or if bei	ng demo	olished	d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building TTI ENVIRONMENTAL	Owner (8)		ASCN 0000					oatement Cor ROTHERS			ING	, IN	C.		
Street Address 1253 NORTH CHURCH STREET					1.000		Addr	ess ELAND AV	ENUE						
City, State, Zip Code MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057								Zip Code A, NJ 0751	2						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm JAMES ORGERA			Telephor 856-84	ne No. 10-8800		•	none	No. -8700		Licens 0049					2011
Start Date (10) 5/1/2019	Scheduled 5/6/2019		mpletion [Date (11)	0 (0)			SHA Monitor S (9) ABO	VE						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	9 11 740 1981	5			S	treet	Addr	ess						_	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norn Other – Describe: EXTERIOR					С	City, S	State,	Zip Code							-
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If		enova				×	M G	ull Containmo fini-Enclosure lovebag Prod lon-Exempted	edure	~				e	
Location of	No	ocati	lly		Descri	iption							Abate	_	t
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Mair Custo	itena	nce/		tos Contain thermal sys surfacing other miso	ing N stems	Materi s insu T, or	ılation,	(S	mount specify or LF)		Remova	Repair	Elicabsulate	Enclosure
EXTERIOR	Yes	No X	N/A	-	ROOF ME	IMR	DAN	IE/	2.5	00 SF				- E	CD .
EXTENSIV					OF PITC				2,5	00 31		X			
						13									
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	;	H	JJDEP W lauler ID 8743		Cubic Yar of Waste 50			Name of WASTI				ΤG	.R.C).V	3.
City, State OTOWA, NJ					Disposal 5/6/20			City, State		E, PA					
Completed by VIVECA RAMOS	Title PRO.I	FCT	COOR	RDINAT		ature	A 6 6		0		Date		19		

	TUI	

Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address PA	LUIS AMENGUAL		Own	er				_/	1	5			1-18-1	9	-	
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Street Address City State, Zip Code Union City NJ, Name of Contact Street Address City (5) County (6) FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Street Address City (5) County (6) FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Street Address City (5) County (6) FULDESON (1) County (6) FULDESON (1) Square Feat School ((612) Square Feat Schoo	Completed by		Title	- 8-39					e		,				-	
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Street Address Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address DoL Amendment # DoL Initial Amendment # DoL Amendment # DoL Initial							Dispo	sal Date	9	The state of the s		a.				
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Street Address Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Agencies Notified Type Notification Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 9 (Other Le, private & commercial buildings etc.) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 9 (Other Le, private & commercial buildings etc.) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 9 (Other Le, private & commercial buildings etc.) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 9 (Other Le, private & commercial buildings etc.) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 9 (Other Le, private & commercial buildings etc.) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 9 (Other Le, private & commercial buildings etc.) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 9 (Other Le, private & commercial buildings etc.) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 9 (Other Le, private & commercial buildings etc.) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 9 (Other Le, private & commercial buildings etc.) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 9 (Other Le, private & commercial buildings etc.) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) School (K-12) School (K-12) School (K-12) Street Address Address Address Address Add Lincoln Ave City, State, Zip Code Citristice Park, NJ, 07010 Type of Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Displayer Type of Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Displayer Type of Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Displayer Type of Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Displayer Type of Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Displayer Type of Facility Closed Vacated During Entire Perio		aste Hauler		1	Hauler ID		of Wa	aste					il			
Agencies Notified Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address DOH DCA Semergency (including) DCA Sem															_	
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address PAR Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Street A	back wall, ar	ia siae wali		X			ASDE	SIUS SI	uli 16	d .		20091	Α			-
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address App 2 4 2010 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address App 2 4 2010 Agencies Notified	Book well or	nd eide wall	162		IN/A		Acho	setne ci	ding	7	5	ROOsf	x	-		+
App 2 4 2019 Street Address Street Address App 2 4 2019	Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Fac	g Material (ACM) B <u>ATED</u> Ility	Use Ma Cusi	Norma d Sole intena todial (12)	lly ely by ince/ Staff?		tos Con therma surfa	itaining N I system icing, VA	Mater s ins AT, or	ulation, r	(5	Specify	Removal	T	e	T
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address EPA	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		X C	tenova emoli	ation tion			8		Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro	e cedure			cedu	nen	+
App 2 4 2019 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Amended Amendment # Licensing Licens	Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ned Outside of Norm	nal Facility	Hours	s 			City, S	State,	Zip Code						in c
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address	Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire I	Period of A	baten	nent			n/a							_	
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA		as Abatament (Chec	ok Only On	(A)					Add	2297					-	
Arlos Magner Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address	Start Date (10)		Schedule	ed Cor	mpletion D	Date (11)						02004			-	
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address EPA	Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm			Telephon	ne No.		Teleph	none	No.	07010	License I	No.		-	
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Initial Amended Amendment # Initial Amended Amendment # Initial Amendmen	City, State, Zip Code				- Jensey	-		City, S	state,	Zip Code		_		-	-	
Agencies Notified Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address City, State, Zip Code Union City NJ, Name of Contact 07087 FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings etc.) City (5) Union City County (6) Hudson Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCESTOS COMPROL LICENSING ASCESTOS COMPROL LICENSING Telephone Number Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. / Expression of the private of the priva	Street Address				1			Street	Addı	ress						-
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Type Notification Street Address Type Notification Street Address Tope Notification Street Address Tope Notification Street Address Tope Notification DEP Amended Amended Union City NJ, Emergency (including justification) Cancellation Tope of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings etc.) City (5) Union City County (6) County Code (7) Courrent Use (Prior if being demolished)	CONTRACTOR AND CO.	n Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM	No.						(9)			-	
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address PA		30.43							Cur	rent Use (Pri	or if bei	ng demolis	hed)			
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Initial DEP Amended Amendment # DOL Amendment # Missing Emergency (including justification) Cancellation Type of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Street Address Karlos Magner APR 2 4 2019 City, State, Zip Code Union City NJ, Name of Contact 07087 FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings etc.)												r Floors	B	ag. /	е	
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Initial Amended Amendment # Emergency (including justification) DOA DOA DOA Total Initial Amended Amendment # Emergency (including justification) Cancellation Total Initial Amended Amendment # Union City NJ, Name of Contact 07087 FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (K-12)									Ħ	Other (i.e. petc.)	orivate 8	& commerc	ial build			s,
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Initial DEP Amended Amendment # DOL DOH DOH DCA DOH DCA Karlos Magner Street Address City, State, Zip Code Union City NJ, Name of Contact 07087 FACILITY INFORMATION	Street Address								H			er than K-1	2)			
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Initial DEP Amended Amendment # DOL DOH DOH Karlos Magner Street Address City, State, Zip Code Union City NJ, Name of Contact Telephone Number	Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	g Place (3))	FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON	Тур	e of Facility (4)				-	e e a l
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Initial Amended Amendment # DOL Type Notification Street Address City, State, Zip Code Amendment # Union City NJ, LICENSING		justification)	No. of the second second second			Contact					Tele	ephone Nu	mber			
4/18/19 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Initial Karlos Magner APR 2 4 2019	× DOL	Amendment		- L	Union (City NJ,				+.1.4	. Philosophia	LICEN	SING	(may alv		
4/18/19 Karlos Magner APR 2 4 2010				-	City, State	e, Zip Co	de			1	ASE	ESTOS (ONE	OL.		_
A/18/10 Karlos Magner		Type Notification								I del		APR Z	4 201	9—	Lange	1
111.77								perator	(2)			4mm ()				Total Control
10 2509 04 028 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)	10 25200	1641092	5			district of the second						66	<u> </u>	<u>[</u> [1

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NIAC 8:60 and 12:120)

P	AID			N OF ASI				(1	000	W 19	21	21)	
Date of Notification (1) 4/19/19	The All and the Al			of Building Construc			r (2)		T)	<u> </u>	B 800000000
W. Verrose-Str.	otification			Address	Juon Li				#) E (15
X EPA X In	tial		1832	Chapel	Road				115	{			
	mended mendment #			ate, Zip C		7070				II A	PR 2	4 2	9
Er	nergency (including	_		h Plains		0/6						7 -	
	stification) ancellation			nce Jac					70,000	ephone N 2-423-4		N 154	1 01.8
Nome of Facility (Mills of Alas)			FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION				roma		VSIIV(
Name of Facility Where Abateme building	nt is Taking Place (3)					Туре	of Facility (4	1)				
Street Address 423-425 Springfield Avenu	le						×	School (K-1: Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Oth			dings,	t nes,
City (5) Summit								etc.) re Feet n	# 0	f Floors		3ldg. A	g
County (6)		T		Code (7)				nt Use (Prio	-	ng demolis			
Somerset	D 1111 0 (0)			USE ONLY	o		hom			***	1090		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Building Owner (8)		ASC	и No.				tement Con onmental			С		
Street Address						100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Addres	ss 83, 4 E Ga	ata D	rive			
City, State, Zip Code								ip Code	ale D	iive			_
D						Glen	wood	, NJ 074	18				
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire	m		Telepho	ne No.			none No 764-2			License I	Vo.		
Start Date (10) 4/29/19	Schedule 5/13/1		mpletion	Date (11)		Name	of OSH	A Monitor					
Occupancy Status During Abatem						Street	Addres	SS					-
Facility Closed/Vacated Durin Abatement Performed Outsid Other – Describe: basement	ng Entire Period of A e of Normal Facility	Abater Hours	nent s			City, S	tate, Zi	p Code					-
Scope of Work (Check All That Ap	ply)						0						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	porture.	enova emolit				×	Min Glo	Containmenti-Enclosure vebag Procest- -Exempted	edure				
		Locat										Abate	n nt
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (TO BE ABATED In Facility	ACM) Use	lormal d Sole intena odial S	ely by nce/		tos Cont		laterial s insula		(S	mount pecify or LF)	Rei	Typ	T
(13)		(12)				niscellan			31	OI LF)	Remova	Repair	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A								-		Ф
first floor			x		fl	oor tile			80	0 SF	х		
									,				
											-		-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		100	JDEP W		Cubic			Name of R	egiste	red Landfil	1		
Tonys Cleanup & Hauling			lauler ID 7787	No.	of Was	ste		Chrin Br	*************			ndfill	
City, State Bridgewater NJ					Dispos	sal Date		City, State	*****				
Completed by	Title				TBD	ignot		Easton F	Α				
A. Scott Higgins	Presi	dent			S	ignature	1				ate		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

	A KA		NOT	(Pursua	ON OF ASE	3ESTOS 8:60 ai	S ABATE nd 12:12	MENT 0)	·Doal	, 1	R	7.8	1
Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Building	Owner	/Operato	r (2)	here	- 1	0	10	<u>}</u>
4/19/19				Eliza	abeth Car	rrano		, ,		E	D 1	= 11	17
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	n		Street	Address					E C	0	3-11-	<u> </u>
EPA	× Initial								115				
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendme	nt #			State, Zip Co					ΑП	ים מ	2 .	10
	Emergenc	y (includir	ng		nd Brook,		3805		In ni	Ar	'H	24:	119
DOH DCA	justification Cancellation	1)		1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	of Contact				Teleph	one Nur	mber		
П вох	Cancellatio	on			beth				1.			CON	RO
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Tak	ing Place	(3)	FAC	CILITY INF	ORMAT	TION	Type of Facility	(4)	The second secon	LICE	NSIN	Peltona
home			*					<u></u>	0.00	167			
Street Address								School (K-Subchapte	12) r.8. (Other th	an K-10	01		
								Other (i.e.	orivate & co	mmerci	al bui	ldings,	ome
City (5)								etc.) Square Feet				15577.5	
Bound Brook								2100	# of Flo	oors	111	Bldg. A 75	
County (6)				County	/ Code (7)			Current Use (Pri		lamaliah		15	_
Somerset				(STATE	USE ONLY)		home	or in being (101101121	eu)		
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (3)	ASC	M No.		Name	of Abatement Cor	ntractor (9)				-
	7 mil 1							Environmenta		s. LLC			
Street Address							-	Address		,			_
							POE	3ox 483, 4 E G	ate Drive)			
City, State, Zip Code								tate, Zip Code		8			-
B							Glen	wood, NJ 074	18				
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Telepho	one No.			one No.	Lic	ense No).		-
Ct- + D / //O)							973-	764-2276	70	3			
Start Date (10) 4/29/19				mpletion	Date (11)		Name	of OSHA Monitor					<u></u>
		5/13/	N (2007)										
Occupancy Status During							Street	Address					
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe: b	ed Outside of Norr	Period of mal Facili	Abater y Hour	ment 's			City, St	ate, Zip Code					_
Scope of Work (Check Al	l That Apply)												
23 sf or ≥3 lf		×	Danas	ation.				42 × 32 × 32 × 32 × 33					
× ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Santanana de la constanta de l	Renova Demoli					Full Containme Mini-Enclosure	nt with Neg	ative Pr	essu	re	
		at section					×	Glovebag Proc	edure				
			G 73					Non-Exempted	(*) and No	n-Friable	e Pro	cedure	-
1			s Locat Norma									Abater Typ	nt
Location Asbestos-Containing		Us	ed Sole	ely by	Ashast	Des Contr	scription	of aterial (ACM)	77. a 200.000 a 200.000		-	тур	\top
TO BE ABA	TED		aintena todial		(i.e. t	thermal	systems	insulation,	Amour (Speci	558	ZJ		
In Facilit (13)	У		(12)	otun.			ing, VAT		SF or L		Remova	Repair	
* *		V		T		other m	niscellane	eous)			oval	a:	
		Yes	No	N/A									
west side of ba	asement			X		pipe	insulati	on	20 LF		х		
												+	+
													-
		-											
lame of Registered Wast	o Haule :					7.5							
	e riauier		100	IJDEP W lauler ID	150 TO 15	Cubic Y		Name of R	egistered L	andfill			
lewark Carting			11 228	4509		TBD	ie.	Grand C	entral Sa	nitary	Lan	dfill	
City, State						Disposa	al Date	City, State				is constitu	
lewark NJ						TBD		Pen Arg	vl PA				
Completed by		Title				Sic	gnature			Date			-
A. Scott Higgins		Pres	ident				_	R-			9/19		

CK 2078 PA	ID		ICATIO	tate of New Jo N OF ASBEST t to NJAC 8:60	OS ABATE		Parameter Research				Pr	int For
Date of Notification (1) 04/19/2019				of Building Ow Oyk Health ((2)	14	LI AF	PR 2.	4 201	-	世
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial				Address South Van D	ian Avenu	ie	i	ASSES	TOS C	ON.TA	1.8	
X EPA Initial Amended Amendment				ate, Zip Code wood, NJ 0	7450			The State of the S	THE PERSON NAMED IN		-day-	
■ Emergency justification) ■ DCA Cancellation		1		of Contact en Twersky)			Telephone 201-697		г		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	n Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INFORM	MATION	Tuna	of Facility (4)				_	
Health Care	ig Flace (3)					of Facility (4) School (K-12)					
Street Address 304 South Van Dian Avenue						×	Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. privetc.)	(Other than		uildings	om	es,
City (5) Ridgewood							are Feet	# of Floors N/A		Bldg. /	е	
County (6) Bergen				Code (7) USE ONLY) _		Priv	ent Use (Prior ate Building	3	olished)		-	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8)	ASC	И No.			etement Contra ement, Inc.					
Street Address					Street 11 R		ss gren Avenu	е			-	
City, State, Zip Code							ip Code IJ 07512					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.	Teleph 973-3			Licens 0131				
Start Date (10) 04/22/2019	Schedul 04/23/	ed Cor 2019	npletion	Date (11)			HA Monitor ement, Inc.				-	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only O	ne)			Street							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: occupied	Period of a	Abaten y Hours	nent s		City, S	tate, Z	gren Avenu ip Code IJ 07512	e 			-	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					1000	wa, N	13 07512				_	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	processes.	Renova Demolit			×	Mir Glo	Il Containment ni-Enclosure ovebag Proced n-Exempted (*	lure				
Landing of		Locati Normal								Abate Ty	ient	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	ed Sole intena todial S (12)	ly by nce/	(i.e. ther st	Description Containing M mal systems urfacing, VA er miscellan	laterial insula T, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova		Encapsulate	Enclosure
Danie 440 404	Yes	No	N/A	_							ate	- G
Room 119-121		X			pe Insula			100 LF	Х			
Room 123		X		Р	pe Insula	tion		50 LF	X		-	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1 50	JDEP W		bic Yards		Name of Re	gistered Lan	dfill			
D&S Abatement, Inc			auler ID 0996	TB			Fairless L	endfield				
Totowa, NJ				TB	posal Date D		City, State Morrisville	, PA				
Completed by Ned Joksimovic	Title Proje	ct Ma	nager		Signature		AN		Date 04/19	/2019	-	

														Pri	nt For
CKOOTT PAI	D		ICATIO	tate of New N OF ASBE t to NJAC 8	ESTOS AE			s or constant deliver Action	BL	E (ي ا و	3			
Date of Notification (1) 04/19/2019				of Building Oie Michels		erator	(2)	distance of the second		A	PR 2	2 4	20)	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	Address						00.00			7.44) <u> </u>	Sie
EPA Initial Amended Amendment	#			ate, Zip Coo					A	CD III	LICE		-	بيا قب دينون	
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation	(including		Name o	of Contact ie Michels					Telep	hone I	Numbe	er		-	-
Cancellation			2/25-200-0	ILITY INFO		M			1					-	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin Church	g Place (3)	1 40	ILITT IN O	MINITIO	N.		of Facility (4							
Street Address							×	School (K-1; Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	8 (Other			ouild	ings,	ome	es,
City (5) Verona								re Feet	# of FI	loors			dg. A	;	
County (6) Essex				Code (7) USE ONLY)			Curre	ent Use (Prio	or if being	demo	lished)		-	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8)	ASCI	M No.				tement Con)					
Street Address					S	Street	Addre	2000.II. 00-400.X-1400.A							
City, State, Zip Code					0	City, S	tate, Z	ip Code IJ 07512				-		_	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.	Т	eleph	one N	0.		icense				-	
Start Date (10)			npletion	Date (11)	N	lame		HA Monitor		1311	l:			-	
05/02/2019	05/03/							ement, Ind	C						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Checilification Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Facility Closed/	Period of	Abatem	nent		1 3		Addre: osenç	ss gren Aven	ue						
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: occupied	nal Facilit	y Hours	i			17000		ip Code IJ 07512							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	V					767000									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit				×	Mir Glo	I Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc n-Exempted	edure						
Location of		Locati Normal			Descr	il and a second							Abate Ty	ent	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	ed Sole aintenar todial S (12)	nce/	(i.e. t	os Contain thermal sy surfacing other mis	ning M stems g, VA	laterial insula T, or		Amo (Spe SF or	cify		Remova	Repair	Encanculate	Enclosure
Chambadain Danie Otani	Yes	No	N/A		<u> </u>									of D	rei .
Chamberlain Room Stage		Х			Pipe In	sula	tion		60	LF	- 2	K	_	-	-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic Ya	ırds		Name of F	Registered	d Land	dfill				
D&S Abatement, Inc	Wanter and the	100000	auler ID 0996		of Waste TBD			Fairless	Lendfie						
City, State Totowa, NJ					Disposal TBD	Date		City, State Morrisvi							
Completed by Ned Joksimovic	Title Proje	ect Ma	nager		Sign	nature	7	FW		100	Date 04/1	9/2	019	-	

													P	rint Fo
Wans PA		NOTI (FICATIO Pursuar	State of N ON OF AS nt to NJA	BESTOS C 8:60 ar	ABATE 1d 12:12	0)	VT		C E		\mathbb{V}	In a n l	The state of the s
Date of Notification (1) 04/19/2019			Name Andr	of Buildin	g Owner/	Operato	r (2)	Marie Control	Andrew State	APE :	2 1	2019		
Agencies Notified Type Notificatio	n			Address				122	hoi j	131 11	9).	-,013	_	hapeas/
X EPA X Initial Amended Amendmen				state, Zip (5		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ASI	LICE	NSI	MARO MG	<u>&</u>	1
□ Emergency justification □ DCA	1)	g	Name	of Contac e Floyd					Telep	hone Nu	mber	,	-	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	na Dlace	(2)	FAC	CILITY IN	ORMAT	ION							_	
House	rig Flace	(3)					Тур	oe of Facility (4						
Street Address							×	School (K-1: Subchapter Other (i.e. pietc.)	8 (Other	than K-1 commerci	2) ial bui	ldings,	om	ies,
City (5) Westwood							Squ N/A	uare Feet	# of F N/A	loors		Bldg. A N/A	,	
County (6) Bergen			County (STATE	Code (7)	n	_		rent Use (Prio	r if being	demolish	ned)		-	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8	3)	ASC	M No.		Name D&S	of Al	patement Contatement, Inc	tractor (9)			_	
Street Address						Street 11 R		ess ngren Aven	ue				_	
City, State, Zip Code								Zip Code NJ 07512					-	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	one No.		Teleph 973-3			110	icense N 1311	0.		_	
Start Date (10) 04/29/2019	04/30/	2019	mpletion	Date (11)				SHA Monitor atement, Inc	 :.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che						Street							-	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe: occupied	Period of nal Facilit	Abater y Hour	nent s			City, St	ate, i	ngren Aveni Zip Code	ue				1 12-1	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						lotov	va, i	NJ 07512					-	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit		Aver II		×	M Gl	ull Containmer ini-Enclosure lovebag Proce on-Exempted	dure					
		Locati										Abate	ent	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Use Ma	Normal ed Sole iintenai todial S	ly by nce/	Asbes (i.e.	Des tos Conta thermal	cription aining Ma systems	ateria	al (ACM)	Amo (Spe		Z)	Tyr	1	ш
In Facility (13)		(12)	T		surfac	ing, VAT iscellane	, or		SF or		Removal	Repair		Enclosure
Basement	Yes	No X	N/A		Pipe	Insulat	ion		55 L	.F	Х			
							, 50 th				- C. (1)		_	
													-	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler D&S Abatement, Inc	-	H	JDEP W auler ID 1996		Cubic Y of Wast TBD			Name of Re Fairless L	10 -1 0031000000000000000000000000000000000					
City, State Fotowa, NJ		10000			Disposa TBD	al Date		City, State Morrisville	e. PA				_	
Completed by Ned Joksimovic	Title Proje	ct Ma	nager		Sig	gnature		MI		Date 04/		019		

											Pr	int For
OK AMO PA	ID		ICATIO		Jersey STOS ABATE :60 and 12:12		ID.	EC		V	Proposition of the same	
Date of Notification (1) 04/19/2019				of Building O rt Dempse	wner/Operato	or (2)	A desired to the second	APR	2 4	2019		4
Agencies Notified Type Notification IN EPA IN DEP Type Notification Amended			Street A	Address ate, Zip Cod	le			ASSEST C	us coi JEINSIN		-	and the second second
DEP Amended Amendment Emergency (justification)		-	Sumn	nit, NJ 079				Telephone	Numbe	er.	_	
DCA Cancellation				t Dempse							_	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	g Place (3	3)	FAC	ILITY INFO	RMATION	Туре	of Facility (4)				-	
Private Building Street Address							School (K-12) Subchapter 8		K 12\			
3.133.7.133.133						×	Other (i.e. privetc.)			uildings,	ome	es,
City (5) Summit							re Feet	# of Floors N/A		Bldg. A	;	
County (6) Union				Code (7) USE ONLY)			nt Use (Prior ate Building		olished)	12-0	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (N/A	Owner (8)		ASCI	M No.			tement Contr ement, Inc.				_	
Street Address					M 72/2011	t Addres	ss gren Avenu	ie				
City, State, Zip Code							ip Code J 07512					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.	Telep	hone No	0.	Licens 0131			_	
Start Date (10) 04/30/2019	Schedule 05/01/2		mpletion	Date (11)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		A Monitor ement, Inc.				-	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	k Only Or	ne)			Stree	t Addres	SS				_	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: occupied	Period of A al Facility	Abaten Hours	nent s		City, S	State, Zi	pren Avenu p Code J 07512	e			-	-
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					1010	owa, iv	0 07 0 12		-	-	-	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit				Min Glo	Containmen i-Enclosure vebag Proced n-Exempted (dure				
Location of	1	Locat	ly		Description	g				Abate	ent	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	d Sole intena todial S (12)	nce/	(i.e. th	s Containing I nermal system surfacing, V/ other miscella	Material ns insula AT, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Kelliove	Repair	Encanculate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A								at o	roi
Apt. B10 Apt. B12		X	-		Pipe Insula			95 LF	X		-	
Арт. в 12					Pipe Insula	ation		75 LF	X		_	
											-	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler D&S Abatement, Inc		Н	JDEP Wallauler ID	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste TBD		Name of Re Fairless L	egistered Lan Lendfield	ndfill			
City, State Totowa, NJ					Disposal Date	9	City, State Morrisville	e PA				
Completed by Ned Joksimovic	Title Proje	ct Ma	anager		Signatur	е	71/	-, . , ,	Date 04/19	9/2019	8 	

Apr 12 19 08:43a	Resource Manage	ment Group	6099	IN E C	E [V p.3	
CK 2989	PAIDNOTII	State of No. FICATION OF ASI DIBUSHED N.J.A.	ow Jersey BESTOS ABATEMEN C. 8:60 and 12:120)	API LDOL		The second secon
Date of Notification (1)		Name of Building	Owner / Operator (2)	ASIDA	IGENSING	.0
Asancias Notified Tur	11-2019 De NotiBastion	JCP&L Street Address	(2)	11	1	49.4
EPA D	d initial	177 Walnut Valley	Rd	1 1 4	VAMI -	
DOL DOL		City, State & Zip C Columbia, NJ 072	oge 32	18/ADVE	OSSEDA S	-0
D DCA	I Emergency I Cancellation	Name of Contact Dan Sendro		777	Telephone No	701
			DASATION		724-830-587	
Lust mildlak ASLOG CLEE	Abatement is Taking P	ace (3)	Type of Facility (4)			-
Street Address 177 Walnut Valley Rd			School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other	than K-(2)		
			Other (I.e. private & c	nibliud (sienemmo:	gs, homes, etc	-
City (5) Columbia, NJ	County (8)	County Code (7)	2,800 3 stor	ies + a hasement	3ldg. Aga Estimate 60	76
	1		Current Use (Prior if being Commercial	demolished)		-
Name of Monitoring Firm 1Source Safety and Hee	n Hired by Building Own lith, Inc	er (8) ASCM No.	Neme of Absternant Cont	ractor (9)		late
Street Address 140 S Village Ave			Resource Management G Street Address	The state of the s		-
City, State & Zip Code Exton, PA 19341	Section of the sectio	707000	2115 Hamilton Ave, Suits City, State & Zip Code	202		
Project Managar for Mor	iltoring Firm	Telephone Number	Trenton, NJ 08618 Telephone Number	11.		
Scheduled Start Date (1		810-524-5524 pletion Date (11)	609-914-4279	License N	01 185	
d-16-2019 Occupancy Status Durin		200000	Name of OSHA Monitor J&S Environmental Labor	stories. Inc.		
Abatement Perfo	acaled During Entire Pe wifed during Normal Ho am to 4:36nm	referred and then and the	Street Address 2333 Route 22 West City, State & Zio Code			-
Scope of Work (Check a	Durfme Abatasan		Union, NJ 07083			
≥3 of or ≥3 if	n dist apply)		C Full C	ontsinment with N	N - B	
23 51 67 23 17		Renovation Demolition	☐ Mini-E	nciosure Bas Procedures		
Locatio Asbestos-C	1	Is Location	Description of	xempted and Non	-Priable Proces	re /pe
Material	(ACM)	Normally Used Solely by	Asbestos-Conteining Material (ACM)	(Specify SF or LF)	TT	
in Facility		Maintenance or Gustodial State? In	(I.e., thermal systems sulstion, surfacing, VAT	0. 3. 217	Rapair Removal	Endosure
(13)	_		r other miscellaneous)		day bair	DUNGO
Cables		1 1 1 1	on over wiring	75 LF		-
			S. S.			
				+		叫
·					一百一百一百	빍
Name of Registered Was	le Hauler	NJDEP Waste C		jistered Landilli		
Resource Management G	Iroup, LLC		Waste Grows Lendo			
City, State Trenton, NJ 08619			isposal Date Chy. State	7		-
Completed By (Print or Ty Mr. Brian Hansy	po)		Morrisville, P	NA	Date 4/11/2019	-
	-		2001.71	Wall -		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

				To the state of th
Date of Notification (1) 4-11-2019	Name of Building C JCP&L	Owner / Operator (2)	JULI APR 24	19
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Street Address	_ :	- bound	
□ DEP	177 Walnut Valley City, State & Zip Co		AGE, LICENSII	3 101. &
□ DOL □ Amended	Columbia, NJ 0783		Control of the Contro	A
	Name of Contact	, 2	Telepho	ne lumber
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation	Dan Sendro		724-830	
	FACILITY INFO	ORMATION		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Plants Facility Variety Creak Facility	ace (3)	Type of Facility (4)		
First Energy Yards Creek Facility Street Address		School (K-12)	K 40)	
177 Walnut Valley Rd		Subchapter 8 (Other the Other (i.e. private & co	ian K-12) mmercial buildings, home	es etc.)
		Square Feet # of Flo		
City (5) County (6)	County Code (7)		s + a basement Estim	
Columbia, NJ Warren		Current Use (Prior if being of Commercial	demolished)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Own	er (8) ASCM No.	Name of Abatement Contra	ctor (9)	
1Source Safety and Health, Inc		Resource Management Gro	oup, LLC	
Street Address 140 S Village Ave		Street Address	00	
City, State & Zip Code		2115 Hamilton Ave, Suite 2 City, State & Zip Code	02	
Exton, PA 19341		Trenton, NJ 08619		
	Telephone Number	Telephone Number	License Number	
	610-524-5524 pletion Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor	0118	
4-15-2019	4-19-2019	J&S Environmental Laborat	ories, Inc.	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check on	ly one)	Street Address		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed during Normal Ho	eriod of Abatement	2333 Route 22 West		
Describe: 8:00am to 4:30pm	ours.	City, State & Zip Code Union, NJ 07083		
□ Facility Occupied During Abatement				
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)		□ F.#0-		
≥3 sf or ≥3 If	□ Renovation		ntainment with Negative sclosure	2) ssure
□ ≥160 sf ≥260 lf	Demolition		Bag Procedures	
			empted and Non-Friable	F cedure
Location of	Is Location	Description of	Amount Aba	te ent Type
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Normally Used Solely by	Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	(Specify SF or LF)	
TO BE ABATED	Maintenance or	(i.e., thermal systems	Re Re	Enc
		sulation, surfacing, VAT	Remova	Enclosure Encapsulat
(13)	(12) Yes No N/A	or other miscellaneous)	<u>a</u>	ulat ulat
Cables		ion over wiring	75 LF	
		ion over withing	73 1	는 남님님
Name of Degistered Wests Usular				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		Cubic Yards Name of Reg	istered Landfill	
Resource Management Group, LLC		TBD Grows Landfi	II j	
City, State Trenton, NJ 08619		Disposal Date City, State Morrisville, P.	4	
Completed By (Print or Type)		Signature	Date	
Mr. Brian Haney	President	100 4A	4/11/2) ⁴

nt Form State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) 21 2019 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Sunoco Partners, Marketing & Terminals - Eagle Point Facility 04/23/2019 Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address LICENSING Route 295 & Route 130 Initial City, State, Zip Code DEP X Amended × Westville NJ 08093 DOL Amendment # Emergency (including Name of Contact Telephone Number DOH justification) Ron Rosendorn 856-853-3155 DCA Cancellation FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Eagle Point Facility School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, hor s, × 295 & Route 130rt Rd etc. City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Westville 15 acres NA NA County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (STATE USE ONLY) Gloucester Oil Refinery Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) **Total Environmental Solutions** NA Brand Energy Services LLC Street Address Street Address 1005 St Georges Lane 740 Veterans Drive City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Landenburg, Pa 19350 Swedesboro, NJ 08085 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Ed Igelesias 302-344-4217 856-467-2850 01009 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 04/23/2018* 12/31/2019* Total Environmental Solutions Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address 1005 St Georges Lane Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code X Other - Describe: Regulated Area will be Established - Active Oil Refinery Landenburg, PA 19350 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure Demolition ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatemer Is Location Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ Encapsulate TO BE ABATED (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify Remova Custodial Staff? surfacing, VAT, or In Facility SF or LF) (12)other miscellaneous) (13)Yes No N/A

Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Republic Services Gloucester County Solid Waste Cor 27158 Disposal Date City, State City, State 04/23/2019* Camden NJ South Harrison, NJ Completed by Signature Title Date Charles J Perri Project Manager 04/23/19

Thermal Insulation Systems

*To support scheduled and unscheduled plant shutdown, revised notification will be submitted for each project.

X

Pipe Rack & Tank Farm

80 LF

ole:

							* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		a =			int For
IL 4350 PAII			ICATION		w Jersey ESTOS ABAT 8:60 and 12:1				CE		$\underline{\mathbb{V}}$	1.11
Date of Notification (1) 04/19/2019				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) MADISON BOARD OF EDUCATION APR 2 4 2019						019	74	
Agencies Notified Type Notification Initial DEP Amended Amendment #			Street Address 359 Woodland Road ASSESSIOS COMURC LICENSING							ĦΟ	8	
			City, State, Zip Code Madison, New Jersey 07940					Company as				
DOH justification)	Emergency (including justification) Cancellation			Name of Contact Mike Zulla				Telephone Number 973-593-3157				
'			FACI	ILITY INFO	ORMATION							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin Madison High School	g Place (3	3)				Ty	pe of Facility (4 School (K-12					
Street Address 170 Ridgedale Avenue			Subchap Other (i.e				Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pr	pter 8 (Other than K-12) e. private & commercial buildings, hc				es,
City (5) Madison, NJ 07940						1.000000	etc.) uare Feet 0,000	et # of Floors Bldg. Ag				-
County (6) Morris				County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Public High School								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building RK Occupational & Environmental		ASCN	И No.	Nan	Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Savic Construction Corp				_			
Street Address 401 St. James Avenue		Street Address 205 Route 46 Suite 15						-				
City, State, Zip Code Phillipsburg, New Jersey 08865		City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Jonathan S. Gilbert				Telephone No. Telephone No. 908 454 6316 973-339-9735				License No. 01034				-
Start Date (10) 04/29/2019	ed Cor	ompletion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monit Savic Construction				Corp		000	_			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only On	ie)	Street Address					_	-			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: Occupied		City	205 Route 46 Suite 15 City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512					_				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)											_	-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Renovation Demolition Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedu							ıre					
Location of	Locat	ally			on of				Abatem Type		t	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED Ma		Lload Calaby by			Asbestos Containing M (i.e. thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscellar		Material (ACM) ms insulation, /AT, or		Kellloval	Repair	Linapoulate	Enclosure
Girl's Locker Rooms	Yes	No	N/A	Die	ne & Fitting	Incul	ation	1000 LF	x		Ŧ,	
	The state of the s			Pipe & Fitting Insulation					-	X	-	
Girl's Locker Rooms X Girl's Locker Rooms X				Skylight Transite Panels 48 SF Floor tiles and mastic 1200 SF			x	+	×			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting			NJDEP W Hauler ID 4509	ID No. of Waste GPOWS								
City, State Newark NJ			1		Disposal Da	ite	City, State Morrisev	ille, PA				
Completed by Darko Radosevic	Title Wanager				Signati	ure 5	1 XX		Date 04/19	/2019	9	